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202001090000
12520

01/09/2020
08:50:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
DARNELL L

Instr
#:20070919000
438640

202011120005
18240

11/12/2020
03:46:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARTINEZ
CARY M

Instr
#:20070328000
140570

202012280005
94160

12/28/2020
03:46:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FOLMAR
PETER D

Instr
#:20051010000
525400

202001140000
18270

01/14/2020
08:18:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK
GARY SEAN

Instr
#:20071016000
480010

202005070001
78850

05/07/2020
08:34:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THRASH
DAVID R

Instr
#:20050930000
510980

202005210002
03050

05/21/2020
09:18:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MUNN JONNIE
M

Instr
#:20030711000
438180

202007270003
12160

07/27/2020
08:21:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS CHAD 19 16 Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:16
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE RE
SUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 42 43
44 45

202001100000
15970

01/10/2020
03:30:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS AZIMA REAL
ESTATE LLC

10 44 Instr
#:20190912000
336020

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:44
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-6
BLOCK 3 OF A
RESURVEY

202002280000
78590

02/28/2020
08:12:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Instr
#:20190709000
244790

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


