Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001090000 12520	01/09/2020 08:50:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS DARNELL L					Instr #:20070919000 438640	·
202011120005 18240	11/12/2020 03:46:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINEZ CARY M					Instr #:20070328000 140570	
202012280005 94160	12/28/2020 03:46:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLMAR PETER D					Instr #:20051010000 525400	
202001140000 18270	01/14/2020 08:18:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK GARY SEAN					Instr #:20071016000 480010	
202005070001 78850	05/07/2020 08:34:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH DAVID R					Instr #:20050930000 510980	
202005210002 03050	05/21/2020 09:18:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MUNN JONNIE M					Instr #:20030711000 438180	
202007270003 12160	07/27/2020 08:21:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS CHAD			19	16		Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:16 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE RE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 42 43 44 45
202001100000	01/10/2020 03:30:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	AZIMA REAL ESTATE LLC			10	44	Instr #:20190912000 336020	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:44 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-6 BLOCK 3 OF A RESURVEY
202002280000 78590	02/28/2020 08:12:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			0	0	Instr #:20190709000 244790	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST